PRODUCT DATA SHEET- SQUARE RECESS SERIES
GVE OVERSEAS PVT.LTD
 DOC No.: GVE/PDS/SRSE/01, Issue No: 01, Revision No: 01,  Dated: 01/04/2020
PRODUCT DATA
Commercial-grade, recessed, with New generation styling and high visual comfort feature, flat PC diffuser
indoor applications where low-glare high-quality LED light.
FEATURES
• Flat Design

WARRANTY
2 year limited warranty.
Visit our site as below:
HOUSING MATERIAL/FINISH
• Aluminum housing.
• Polyester powder painted housing.
• Mounting arrangement order
separately if required
MOUNTING
This luminaire has been provided.
Bracket Holes for support to
structure mounting arrangement
order separately if required
GVE Order Code No Dia Width  Height Watt TJ Environment Price
GVE-400 W Stadium  420   380 450 400 75  Green ECO   24500
Input AC Power
Factor
Lumen /
watt

HOUSING MATERIAL/FINISH
• Aluminum housing.
• Glass toughened
• Polyester powder painted housing.
• Mounting arrangement order
separately if required
MOUNTING
This luminaire has been provided.
Bracket Holes for support to
structure mounting arrangement
order separately if required
End View
GVE Order Code No A Length B-Width C- Height Weight Watt TJ Environment
GVE,50WFL C/AVD 210 175 110 1.8 50 75  Green ECO
GVE,60WFL C/AVD 210 175 110 1.8 60 75  Green ECO
GVE100WFL C/AVD 275 225 150 3.0 100 80  Green ECO
GVE150WFLC/AVD 330 180 175 6.1 150 80  Green ECO
GVE200WFL C/AVD 330 180 175     6.1 200 80  Green ECO
Input AC Power
Factor
Lumen /
watt

Visit our site as below:
HOUSING MATERIAL/FINISH
• Aluminum housing.
• Glass toughened
• Polyester powder painted housing.
• Mounting arrangement order
separately if required
MOUNTING
This luminaire has been provided.
Bracket Holes for support to
structure mounting arrangement
order separately if required
End View
GVE Order Code No A-Length B-Width C- Height Watt TJ Environment Price
GVE-25 WSL FF BAN 275 120 50 25 75  Green ECO 1690
GVE-50 WSL FF BAN 360 140 50 50 75 Green Eco 2590
GVE-100 WSL FF BAN 455 210 60 100 80  Green ECO     5290
GVE-150WSL FF BAN 590 320 70 150 80  Green ECO      7900
GVE-200 WSL FF BAN 590 320 70 200 80  Green ECO     9900
Input AC Power
Factor
Lumen /
watt